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Mateus Adriano Jardim Cavalcante 4140128352 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.60
Mateus Barreto De Carvalho 4140005705 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.20 120 040 040 6.60
Mateus Campos Luiz 4140076719 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 140 0.50 1.00 8.70
Mateus Ferreira Colares 4140022835 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 030 0.40 6.80
Mateus Francisco Da Silva Monte 4140117424 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.80 120 1.20 0.30 1.00 6.50
Mateus Jacob Nunes Souto 4140118067 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.60 030 0.80 6.10
Mateus Leite Ferreira 4140115073 030 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 0.40 6.00
Mateus Medeiros Alvino 4140017957 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.40
Mateus Oliveira Trajano Santiago 4140117932 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.80
Mateus Pereira De Moura 4140082557 0.50 0.50 020 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.60
Mateus Policena De Mello 4140075863 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 040 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.20 7.30
Mateus Procion Amaral Klautau 4140118757 030 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.30 0.40 6.80
Mateus Soares Santos Feitosa 4140003861 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.00
Matheus Alves Cardozo 4140088136 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.60
Matheus Augusto Dos Reis 4140144931 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 140 1.00 0.10 0.40 6.30
Matheus Bezerra Cruz 4140004591 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.40
Matheus Calndrini Silva Graim 4140114021 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.10
Matheus Campos Marreiros 4140003973 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.80
Matheus Carrijo Alves Sousa 4140060212 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 730
Matheus Cres Fernandes 4140035795 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 140 0.50 0.60 7.50
Matheus Da Conceigéo 4140066817 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.80
Matheus Dantas Barros Martins Da Cunha 4140091005 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 120 0.20 0.20 6.10
Matheus De Castro Dias 4140112552 030 030 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 740
Matheus Dias Oliveira 4140110921 040 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 030 0.60 6.80
Matheus Dos Anjos Amoury 4140000904 030 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 040 6.60
Matheus Halyson Santos Mendes 4140106534 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.40 040 040 6.60
Matheus Henrique De Lima Serafim 4140041012 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.10
Matheus Henrique Moreira Bussoni 4140007440 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.20 6.00
Matheus Henrique Pereira De Melo 4140132995 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 140 140 0.40 0.20 6.10
Matheus José Maia De Souza Martins Lima | 4140106479 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 040 0.60 7.60
Matheus Levy Da Silva Vieira 4140147052 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 040 6.60
Matheus Machado Da Cémara 4140010149 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 040 1.00 1.60 2.00 030 0.40 7.70
Matheus Meneses Seawright De Oliveira 4140100656 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 030 0.60 7.10
Matheus Moreira De Araujo 4140029932 030 0.20 020 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.80
Matheus Pampolha Menezes 4140104636 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 140 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.90
Matheus Pastor Vieira 4140070098 0.30 040 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.50
Matheus Pereira De Brito Silva 4140019306 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.20
Matheus Pereira De Menezes 4140068103 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.50 1.00 7.30
Matheus Pierre Fernandes 4140062444 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.40
Matheus Ribeiro Soares 4140050538 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.00
Matheus Uchoa Duarte 4140118737 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.40
Mauricio De Melo Alves Junior 4140006892 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.30 0.20 7.10
Mauricio Luis Pantoja Vieira 4140141548 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40
Mauricio Silva Furtado 4140044429 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.60 0.20 7.10
Mauricio Will Pinheiro De Oliveira 4140124203 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.70
Mauro Sergio Ramos Dos Anjos 4140121850 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.40 6.10
Max Laniel Miranda Da Cunha 4140101935 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 740
Maxmiano Moises Da Silva Cardoso 4140045414 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 140 0.30 0.60 6.00
Max Miguel Wichrowski 4140046892 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 020 6.10
Max Mller Silva De Sousa 4140015870 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.40 1.00 7.30
Maxwell Soares Montelo 4140029070 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 040 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.10 1.00 6.60
Maxwel Rodrigues Mendes 4140111492 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.80 140 1.80 040 040 7.80
Mayane Adigina Do Nascimento Brandéo 4140111057 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.90
Mayara Celestino Modesto 4140039912 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.20 6.60
Maycon Douglas Mas De Sousa 4140000519 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.60
Maycon Patrick Dias 4140041324 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.90
Maycon Wendel Favacho De Oliveira 4140078890 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.80 7.10
Mayk Andrade Moraes Almeida 4140093145 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.80 140 0.40 0.80 6.50
Mayllan Alberth Dias Lopes 4140036178 0.40 030 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 120 040 0.60 6.70
Maynara Estefane Aguiar 4140123559 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.00
Mayra Costa Prates 4140090447 0.20 030 0.10 0.00 0.20 040 1.00 140 1.60 030 0.80 6.30
Mayra Rachel Assungéo De Vasconcellos 4140052413 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.00
Mayrton Flavio Venancio Dos Santos 4140116610 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.30 0.40 6.70
Mayté Silva Portilho 4140060830 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.80
Meirielen Guimaraes Dias 4140046186 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 7.10
Melina Cabral Alvarez Olher Medina 4140047078 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 7.60
Melissa Godoy Da Costa 4140077239 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.90
Mercio Souza De Oliveira 4140127392 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.40 6.10
Messias Santos E Silva 4140119490 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.00




